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Nome Squadra
Classifica Giri

Crono del Mare 2024
Torrenova (ME) - 22 Settembre 2024

Classifica Assoluta Squadre

Tempo Totale
CategoriaPettorale

Componenti Squadra (Pos.)

Componente (Società)

Ventrice-Cicciari 31 00:00:22:29.575Squadra A Fino a 79 anni 2 (1)

Cicciari Giuseppe. (Gioventù Pacese - Celertrasporti) 2A UOMINI1 3 00:00:22:27.494

Ventrice Pasquale. (Swattati Team) 2A UOMINI2 3 00:00:22:29.575

Gallo-Sanò 32 00:00:23:51.627Squadra A Fino a 79 anni 2 (2)

Gallo Gabriele. (Robur Barcellona) 2A UOMINI39 3 00:00:23:47.555

Sanò Angelo. (Robur Barcellona) 2A UOMINI40 3 00:00:23:51.627

Munafò-Sirna 33 00:00:24:29.152Squadra B da 80 a 110 anni 2 (1)

Munafò Marcello. (ASD Max Bici) 2B UOMINI16 3 00:00:24:29.099

Sirna Massimo. (ASD Max Bici) 2B UOMINI17 3 00:00:24:29.152

Team Bike del Tirreno 34 00:00:24:34.546Squadra A Fino a 79 anni 2 (3)

De Marco Antonino (Team Bike del Tirreno) 2A UOMINI34 3 00:00:24:34.152

Cardile Samuele (Team Bike del Tirreno) 2A UOMINI33 3 00:00:24:34.546

Fabio-Carrello 35 00:00:24:46.789Squadra B da 80 a 110 anni 2 (2)

Fabio Massimo. (Mf Racing Team) 2B UOMINI28 3 00:00:24:46.350

Carrello Danilo. (Mf Racing Team) 2B UOMINI27 3 00:00:24:46.789

Parisi-Leonardi 36 00:00:24:51.747Squadra B da 80 a 110 anni 2 (3)

Leonardi Francesco. (Pro Bike Ramacca) 2B UOMINI18 3 00:00:24:51.641

Parisi Rosario Alfio. (ASD Andrea Trovato) 2B UOMINI19 3 00:00:24:51.747

Mento-Repici 37 00:00:25:13.884Squadra A Fino a 79 anni 2 (4)

Mento Giovanni. (Nebrodi Marine) 2A UOMINI37 3 00:00:25:09.481

Repici Anthony Matthew. (Team Doctor Bike 25) 2A UOMINI38 3 00:00:25:13.884

Rampulla-La Bianca 38 00:00:25:25.983Squadra A Fino a 79 anni 2 (5)

La Bianca Francesco. (Eagles Cycling Team) 2A UOMINI35 3 00:00:25:24.928

Rampulla Michele. (Ruota Libera Nicosia) 2A UOMINI36 3 00:00:25:25.983

Team Bike Ionica Riposto 39 00:00:25:27.102Squadra B da 80 a 110 anni 2 (4)

Basso Giovanni (Forzisi Giarre) 2B UOMINI20 3 00:00:25:26.849

Cannavò Alessandro Maria. (Team Bike Ionica Riposto) 2B UOMINI21 3 00:00:25:27.102

Gorgone-Pettignano 310 00:00:26:12.853Stafetta Mista A 2 (1)

Gorgone Vincenzo (Mf Racing Team) MISTA A23 3 00:00:26:12.596

Pettignano Serena. (Mf Racing Team) MISTA A22 3 00:00:26:12.853

Venuto-Cavallaro 311 00:00:27:38.310Squadra D oltre 126 anni 2 (1)

Venuto Giovanni (Team Doctor Bike 25) 2D UOMINI5 3 00:00:27:38.227

Cavallaro Francesco (Ciclo Club Naxos) 2D UOMINI4 3 00:00:27:38.310
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Team Pappalardo 312 00:00:27:39.158Squadra C da 111 a 125 anni 2 (1)

Marino Salvatore (Velo Club Augusta Team Pappalardo) 2C UOMINI11 3 00:00:27:39.097

Pappalardo Maurizio (Velo Club Augusta Team Pappalardo) 2C UOMINI12 3 00:00:27:39.158

Arasi-Prestopino 313 00:00:28:01.494Staffetta Mista B 2 (1)

Prestopino Domenico (Team Cycling I Barbagianni) MISTA B6 3 00:00:28:01.494

Arasi Simona. (Team Cycling I Barbagianni) MISTA B7 3 00:00:28:01.494

Adamo-Cappadona 314 00:00:28:59.985Squadra A Fino a 79 anni 2 (6)

Adamo Francesco. (Ora Pedala) 2A UOMINI31 3 00:00:28:58.137

Cappadona Emanuele Antonino. (Ora Pedala) 2A UOMINI32 3 00:00:28:59.985

Cattafi-Giardina 315 00:00:29:32.903Squadra C da 111 a 125 anni 2 (2)

Cattafi Santo. (I Love Sicily) 2C UOMINI13 3 00:00:29:32.858

Giardina Andrea (Team Doctor Bike 25) 2C UOMINI14 3 00:00:29:32.903

Mileti-Scafidi 216 00:00:26:01.256Squadra A Fino a 79 anni 2 (7)

Scafidi Vincenzo. (Mf Racing Team) 2A UOMINI30 3 00:00:26:01.256

Mileti Simone (Mf Racing Team) 2A UOMINI29 2 00:00:26:01.256
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Tempo Totale
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2A UOMINI - Squadra A Fino a 79 anni

Ventrice-Cicciari 31 00:00:22:29.575

Gallo-Sanò 32 00:00:23:51.627

Team Bike del Tirreno 33 00:00:24:34.546

Mento-Repici 34 00:00:25:13.884

Rampulla-La Bianca 35 00:00:25:25.983

Adamo-Cappadona 36 00:00:28:59.985

Mileti-Scafidi 27 00:00:26:01.256

2B UOMINI - Squadra B da 80 a 110 anni

Munafò-Sirna 31 00:00:24:29.152

Fabio-Carrello 32 00:00:24:46.789

Parisi-Leonardi 33 00:00:24:51.747

Team Bike Ionica Riposto 34 00:00:25:27.102

2C UOMINI - Squadra C da 111 a 125 anni

Team Pappalardo 31 00:00:27:39.158

Cattafi-Giardina 32 00:00:29:32.903

2D UOMINI - Squadra D oltre 126 anni

Venuto-Cavallaro 31 00:00:27:38.310

MISTA A - Stafetta Mista A

Gorgone-Pettignano 31 00:00:26:12.853

MISTA B - Staffetta Mista B

Arasi-Prestopino 31 00:00:28:01.494


